A WINTER BIBLE STUDY ON
THE GOSPEL OF MARK

Tuesdays, 10:30 am to 12 noon — February 23 — may 11t

Facilitators: Rev. Geoff Ross & Rev. Rosemary Doran

“The beginning of the good news of Jesus Christ, the Son of God.” (Mark 1:1 NRSV)

Session 1: Tues., Feb., 239 Introduction: “The Beginning”
Mark 1:1-13

Session 2: Tues., March 2" Galilee: “The First Disciples”
Mark 1:14-45

Session 3: Tues., March 9% Galilee: “Healing & Teaching”
Mark 2:1-3:6

Session 4: Tues., March 16" Galilee: “The Purpose of Parables”
Mark 3:7-4:34

Session 5: Tues., March 23 Galilee: “Jesus Stills a Storm”
Mark 4:35-5:43

Session 6: Tues., March 30" Galilee: “The Mission of the Twelve”
Mark 6:1-29

Session 7: Tues., April 13"  Galilee: “Of Miracles & Signs”
Mark 6:30-8:30

Session 8: Tues., April 20%" Judaea & Samaria: “Jesus Foretells His Death I, Il & IlI”
Mark 8:31-10:52

Session 9: Tues., April 27%  Jerusalem: "Entry into Jerusalem & The Temple”
Mark 11:1-13:37

Session 10: Tues., May 4" Jerusalem: “The Anointing, Betrayal, & Death of Jesus”
Mark 14:1-15:47

Session 11: Tues., May 11* Jerusalem: “The Resurrection of Jesus”
Mark 16:1-8




